1
42 NORGREN EXPRESS
PDF CAD
A
ct
u
ato
r

M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146040/88/500
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146040/88/600
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146040/88/700
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146040/88/800
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146040/88/900
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146040/88/1000
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510838	 C02250838	 C02470838	 QM/146050/88/***
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510848	 C02250848	 C02470848	 QM/146063/88/***
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511048	 C02251048	 C02471048	 QM/146080/88/***
		 Piston	 Stroke	 Port
Model	 Ø	 length	 size
M/146016/M/***	 16	 made to order	 M5
M/146020/M/***	 20	 made to order	 G1/8
M/146025/M/***	 25	 made to order	 G1/8
M/146032/M/***	 32	 made to order	 G1/4
M/146032/M/300	 32	 300	 G1/4
M/146032/M/400	 32	 400	 G1/4
M/146032/M/500	 32	 500	 G1/4
M/146032/M/600	 32	 600	 G1/4
M/146032/M/700	 32	 700	 G1/4
M/146032/M/800	 32	 800	 G1/4
M/146032/M/900	 32	 900	 G1/4
M/146032/M/1000	 32	 1000	 G1/4
M/146040/M/***	 40	 made to order	 G1/4
M/146040/M/300	 40	 300	 G1/4
M/146040/M/400	 40	 400	 G1/4
M/146040/M/500	 40	 500	 G1/4
M/146040/M/600	 40	 600	 G1/4
M/146040/M/700	 40	 700	 G1/4
M/146040/M/800	 40	 800	 G1/4
M/146040/M/900	 40	 900	 G1/4
M/146040/M/1000	 40	 1000	 G1/4
M/146050/M/***	 50	 made to order	 G3/8
M/146063/M/***	 63	 made to order	 G1/2
M/146080/M/***	 80	 made to order	 G1/2
Dia. Ø	 A	 AC	 AE	 AG	 B	 E	 F	 G	 M	R	  S	 T (by depth)

M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146140/88/500
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146140/88/600
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146140/88/700
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146140/88/800
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146140/88/900
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628	 QM/146140/88/1000
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510838	 C02250838	 C02470838	 QM/146150/88/***
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510848	 C02250848	 C02470848	 QM/146163/88/***
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511048	 C02251048	 C02471048	 QM/146180/88/***
		 Piston	 Stroke	 Port
Model	 Ø	 length 	 size
M/146116/M/***	 16	 made to order	 M5
M/146120/M/***	 20	 made to order	 G1/8
M/146125/M/***	 25	 made to order	 G1/8
M/146132/M/***	 32	 made to order	 G1/4
M/146132/M/300	 32	 300	 G1/4
M/146132/M/400	 32	 400	 G1/4
M/146132/M/500	 32	 500	 G1/4
M/146132/M/600	 32	 600	 G1/4
M/146132/M/700	 32	 700	 G1/4
M/146132/M/800	 32	 800	 G1/4
M/146132/M/900	 32	 900	 G1/4
M/146132/M/1000	 32	 1000	 G1/4
M/146140/M/***	 40	 made to order	 G1/4
M/146140/M/300	 40	 300	 G1/4
M/146140/M/400	 40	 400	 G1/4
M/146140/M/500	 40	 500	 G1/4
M/146140/M/600	 40	 600	 G1/4
M/146140/M/700	 40	 700	 G1/4
M/146140/M/800	 40	 800	 G1/4
M/146140/M/900	 40	 900	 G1/4
M/146140/M/1000	 40	 1000	 G1/4
M/146150/M/***	 50	 made to order	 G3/8
M/146163/M/***	 63	 made to order	 G1/2
M/146180/M/***	 80	 made to order	 G1/2
Dia. Ø	 A	 AE	 E	 ED	 EC	 EA±0,05	 EB	L	R  2	Y